A
B
D
C
D
C
B
A

1
MIFES01 - X   -  X  -  X  -   X
Ordering Code:
Type selection
A1  A2  A3
A4...
Pin Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S2:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
Clip Plating
S1:Tin 150"
S1:Tin 200"
G0: Gold flash
G1:  3u" Gold
G2:  5u" Gold
G3: 10u" Gold
G4: 15u" Gold
G5: 30u" Gold
4
MIFES01-XXXX
MIFES01-XXXX
2.54mm Dual-in-line Socket Straight
DIP(H=1.9 L=4.82)
AutoCAD SHX Text
C +0.20-0.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
B
AutoCAD SHX Text
 1.00 +0.09-0.06
AutoCAD SHX Text
1.90 +0.15-0.15
AutoCAD SHX Text
A +0.30-0.30
AutoCAD SHX Text
(A-2.54) +0.20-0.20
AutoCAD SHX Text
2.54 +0.10-0.10
AutoCAD SHX Text
B +0.10-0.10